Material Type 951, Polyester, silver (SR) and Polyester,
transparent (CL)
Application For automotive and electric industries for
tamper proof applications. Particularly suitable
as type label according to norms of German
Kraftfahrtbundesamt (KBA).
Recommended
Ribbon Type
TT822OUT
Operating
Temperature
-40 °C to +150 °C
Curing Temperature from 0 °C
I d e n t i f i c a t i o n  S y s t e m s
Secur i t y  Labe l l i ng
534
5.5
Article-No. Type Colour
Width
(W)
Height
(H)
Width of
Liner (WL)
Labels per
Row Pack Cont.
596-44951 TAG25.4-12.7TD1-951 SET Silver (SR) 25.40 12.70 31.50 1 1000
596-43951 TAG50.8-25.4TD1-951 SET Silver (SR) 50.80 25.40 56.80 1 1000
596-42951 TAG63.5-50.8TD1-951 SET Silver (SR) 63.50 50.80 69.50 1 500
596-41951 TAG101-74TD1-951 SET Silver (SR) 101.60 74.00 107.00 1 250
596-40951 TAG101-160TD1-951 SET Silver (SR) 101.60 160.00 105.80 1 250
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
• Material 951 (Silver), 2 parts
Material Data
�